
2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Glenbard North Regional of Glenbard West Sectional Wednesday January 30,2013 
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name. 

Final Team Results 
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total 

1 Dekalb 36.850 34.575 34.575 36.275 142.275 
2 Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 36.225 33.475 34.375 36.275 140.350 
3 Villa Park(Willowbrook) 33.975 30.175 29.625 32.375 126.150 
4 Addison (Trail) 31.900 24.800 28.025 29.225 113.950 



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Glenbard North Regional of Glenbard West Sectional 
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name. 

A l l - A r o u n d O r d e r o f 

Wednesday January 30,2013 
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Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score 
Mariah Matesi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.600 8.700 9.225 9.625 9.288 37.150 

Anita Bell Sr. Dekalb 9.000 8.775 8.700 9.325 8.950 35.800 
Alison Morreale So. Dekalb 9.400 8.775 8.575 8.975 8.931 35.725 

Meredith Whisenhunt Jr. Dekalb 9.200 8.725 8.650 8.750 8.831 35.325 
Emily Stuebing Sr. Dekalb 9.050 8.300 8.650 8.750 8.688 34.750 
Erin Panhorst Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.250 7.625 8.450 9.050 8.594 34.375 

Cassidy McFarlane Jr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.575 8.575 8.525 8.575 8.563 34.250 
Casey Boksha So. Addison (Trail) 8.650 8.175 8.175 8.750 8.438 33.750 

Riley McFarlane Fr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.475 7.525 8.300 8.525 8.206 32.825 
Christine Brzoska Sr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.475 7.175 6.075 7.500 7.306 29.225 

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Glenbard North Regional of Glenbard West Sectional 
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name. 
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V a u I t O r d e r o f F i n i s h 
Vault 1 Vault 2 

Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score 

Mariah Matesi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.450 9.450 9.600 9.600 0.00 9.600 
Alison Morreale So. Dekalb 9.450 9.350 8.700 8.600 0.00 9.400 
Erin Panhorst Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.300 9.200 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.250 

Meredith Whisenhunt Jr. Dekalb 9.100 9.150 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200 
Caitlin Nottingham Sr. Dekalb 8.550 8.750 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200 

Emily Stuebing Sr. Dekalb 8.950 9.050 9.050 9.050 0.00 9.050 
Anita Bell Sr. Dekalb 9.150 8.850 8.700 8.500 0.00 9.000 

Brittney Posdal Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.500 8.550 8.950 8.700 0.00 8.825 
Casey Boksha So. Addison (Trail) 8.650 8.650 7.500 7.600 0.00 8.650 

Cassidy McFarlane Jr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.500 8.550 8.550 8.600 0.00 8.575 
Eleni Galanopoulos Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.350 8.350 8.550 8.550 0.00 8.550 

Riley McFarlane Fr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.500 8.350 8.500 8.450 0.00 8.475 
Christine Brzoska Sr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.300 8.450 8.350 8.600 0.00 8.475 

Victoria Henderson Sr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.300 8.550 8.450 8.450 0.00 8.450 
Brianne Kozi So. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.450 8.400 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.425 

Adina Crawford Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.250 8.050 8.550 8.300 0.00 8.425 
Brandy Stearns Fr. Addison (Trail) 8.350 8.250 8.300 8.450 0.00 8.375 
Sam DeLeon Sr. Addison (Trail) 7.500 8.000 7.050 7.550 0.00 7.750 
Olivia Ustas Jr. Addison (Trail) 7.050 7.200 6.950 7.250 0.00 7.125 

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Glenbard North Regional of Glenbard West Sectional Wednesday January 30,2013 
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name. 

U n e v e n P a r a l l e l B a r s O r d e r o f F i n i s h 
Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score 

1 Anita Bell Sr. Dekalb 8.800 8.750 0 8.775 
1 Alison Morreale So. Dekalb 8.800 8.750 0 8.775 
3 Meredith Whisenhunt Jr. Dekalb 8.750 8.700 0 8.725 
4 Mariah Matesi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.600 8.800 0 8.700 
5 Cassidy McFarlane Jr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.550 8.600 0 8.575 
6 Adina Crawford Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.600 8.300 0 8.450 
7 Shayna Bott So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.350 8.400 0 8.375 
8 Emily Stuebing Sr. Dekalb 8.300 8.300 0 8.300 
9 Casey Boksha So. Addison (Trail) 8.250 8.100 0 8.175 
10 Annelise Frank So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.100 7.800 0 7.950 
11 Erin Panhorst Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.450 7.800 0 7.625 
12 Melissa Edmunds So. Dekalb 7.550 7.650 0 7.600 
13 Riley McFarlane Fr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 7.600 7.450 0 7.525 
14 Sam DeLeon Sr. Addison (Trail) 7.250 7.250 0 7.250 
15 Christine Brzoska Sr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 7.400 6.950 0 7.175 
16 Gloria Johnson So. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 6.950 6.850 0 6.900 
17 Stefania Enescu So. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 6.500 6.350 0 6.425 
18 Olivia Ustas Jr. Addison (Trail) 5.100 5.150 0 5.125 
19 Brandy Stearns Fr. Addison (Trail) 4.350 4.150 0 4.250 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Glenbard North Regional of Glenbard West Sectional Wednesday January 30,2013 
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name. 

B a l a n c e B e a m O r d e r o f F i n i s h 
Place Name 

Mariah Matesi i 1 I 
Name 

Mariah Matesi 
2 Brittney Posdal 
3 Anita Bell 
4 Emily Stuebing 
4 Meredith Whisenhunt 
6 Alison Morreale 
7 Cassidy McFarlane 
8 Erin Panhorst 
9 Riley McFarlane 
10 Casey Boksha 
11 Caitlin Nottingham 
11 Annelise Frank 
13 Taylor Fridner 
14 Faith Czorniak 
15 Brianna Chesney 
16 Gabby Papas 
17 Gloria Johnson 
18 Gloria Blass 
19 Jen Hurtado 
20 Christine Brzoska 
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Yr. School 
Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 
Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 
Sr. Dekalb 
Sr. Dekalb 
Jr. Dekalb 
So. Dekalb 
Jr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 
Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 
Fr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 
So. Addison (Trail) 
Sr. Dekalb 
So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 
Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 
Fr. Addison (Trail) 
Jr. Addison (Trail) 
So. Addison (Trail) 
So. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 
So. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 
Jr. Addison (Trail) 
Sr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 
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J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score 
9 .100 9 350 0 9.225 
8 ,600 8 900 0 8.750 
8 .700 8. 700 0 8.700 
8 .750 8 550 0 8.650 
8 500 8 800 0 8.650 
8 .600 8 550 0 8.575 
8 .450 8 600 0 8.525 
8 .300 8 600 0 8.450 
8 .300 8 300 0 8.300 
8 .200 8 150 0 8.175 
7 ,850 8 050 0 7.950 
8 .050 7 850 0 7.950 
7 .700 7 750 0 7.725 
6 .700 6 800 0 6.750 
6 ,950 6 300 0 6.625 
6 .550 6 400 0 6.475 
6 ,450 6 450 0 6.450 
6 .500 6 200 0 6.350 
6 .150 6 050 0 6.100 
6 .350 5 800 0 6.075 
0 .000 0 000 0 0.000 
0 .000 0 000 0 0.000 
0 .000 0 000 0 0.000 
0 .000 0 000 0 0.000 
0 .000 0 000 0 0.000 
0 .000 0 ,000 0 0.000 
0 .000 0 .000 0 0.000 
0 .000 0 ,000 0 0.000 
0 .000 0 ,000 0 0.000 
0 .000 0 ,000 0 0.000 



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Glenbard North Regional of Glenbard West Sectional 
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name. 

F l o o r E x e r c i s e O r d e r o f 

Wednesday January 30,2013 
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Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average S 
Mariah Matesi Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.600 9.650 0 9.625 

Anita Bell Sr. Dekalb 9.300 9.350 0 9.325 
Caitlin Nottingham Sr. Dekalb 9.200 9.250 0 9.225 

Erin Panhorst Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.100 9.000 0 9.050 
Alison Morreale So. Dekalb 9.000 8.950 0 8.975 

Shayna Bott So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.900 9.000 0 8.950 
Meredith Whisenhunt Jr. Dekalb 8.750 8.750 0 8.750 

Emily Stuebing Sr. Dekalb 8.700 8.800 0 8.750 
Casey Boksha So. Addison (Trail) 8.900 8.600 0 8.750 

Stephanie Zahaitis Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.650 8.650 0 8.650 
Cassidy McFarlane Jr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.600 8.550 0 8.575 

Riley McFarlane Fr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 8.550 8.500 0 8.525 
Annelise Frank So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.400 8.200 0 8.300 

Victoria Henderson Sr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 7.850 7.700 0 7.775 
Christine Brzoska Sr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 7.450 7.550 0 7.500 

Regina Pingul Jr. Villa Park(Willowbrook) 7.150 7.050 0 7.100 
Olivia Ustas Jr. Addison (Trail) 7.200 6.700 0 6.950 

Gabby Papas So. Addison (Trail) 6.700 7.000 0 6.850 
Joanna Villalobos So. Addison (Trail) 6.800 6.550 0 6.675 

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 


